Orphans’ Courts—Cont'd:

Guardian and Ward—Cont'd:
Investments of moneys of ward’s
estate; powers of orphans’
court—Cont'd:
Investments, court to approve
investments ............. ..
To be made in name of ward;
how transferable ............
Irregularly appointed guardian; to
account for money received;
bond liable therefor on suit. .
Money of ward; investment of ...
Mother may appoint by will.....
Mother—When may institute suit
for tort against child........
Non-Resident Guardian of Non-
Resident Infant: ]
Bond of, where any person 1s
entitled to a remainder or
reversionary Interest In
property
Proceedings in such cases;
bond required ; condition of
bond; penalty; recording
of ; certified copy of evi-
dence; judgment thereon. .
Enforcement of order on peti-
tion of
In what courts petition shall be
presented; how determined. .
Payment of legacy, bequest,
moneys, etc., to; when and
how to be made.............
Petition of such guardian to
pursue assets 1n this state;
bond
Petition to be verified by affi-
davit; certificate of suffici-
ency of guardian’s bond......
Powers; reciprocity
Substance of petition to be
filed; certified copies of
papers to be filed therewith..
When to take and sue for prop-
erty of infant in this state. ...
When no non-resident guardian
of non-resident infant; ap-
pointment of guardian 1n
this state; where appointed;
bond required ..............
Payments to guardian irregu-
larly appointed valid........
Powers over relative to requiring
counter security
Power to remove; grounds of such
removal .... ...... ...l
Profits and increase of estate to
be accounted for by guardian;
when lhable for decrease.....
Rents of real estate of infant dy-
ing; how accounted for and
distributed ... .............
Revocation of guardianship on ap-
plication of guardian; ap-
pointment of new guardian..
Appointment of new guardian;
failure of retirmg guardian to
deliver property; compulsory
delivery by attachment and
sequestration; suit on bond. .

93

93

93
93
93

93

23

93
93
93

93

93

93
93

93
93

93
93
90
93

93

93

93

93

InpEX

Sec.

180
181

198
178
156

157

207

208
209
206

203

202

205
202, 211

204
202

210

197

246

173

171

193

196

Orphans’ Courts—Cont’d:

Guardian and Ward—Cont'd:
Revocation of guardianship on
application of guardian; ap-
pointment of new guardian—
Cont'd:

Delivery of property of ward to
new guardian; penalty for
failure _....................

Liability of such guardian after
revocation; revocation not to
take effect until new guardian
qualifies .................. .

Sale of real estate or ground rents,
when; court to approve pro-
ceedings .......cviiiiion...

Sales without order of court in-
valid; revocation of letters
for unauthorized sale........

Not to apply to guardian under
will authorizing sales........

Revocation to extend only to
offending guardian if more
than one granted letters.....

Sale of specific chattels for cash or
on credit; bond of purchaser;
proceedings ................

Sale or lease of wards’ leasehold
property; investment of pro-

ceeds and accounting for
rent; court to approve pro-
ceedings ............ ......

Suit on bond of guardian for fail-
ure to account..............
Waste prohibited ...............
Waste upon ward’s estate; sum-
mary proceedings of orphans’
court to arrest; penalty
Inventory:
Additional to cover omitted assets
on order of court............
Issues to court of law allowed in
such cases ..................
Penalty for failure to return ad-
ditional inventory ..........
When court shall order addi-
tional inventory to compre-
hend omitted assets.........
Investments:
Moneys of ward’s estate; powers.
Of moneys under direction of....
Powers of court to require admin-
wistrator or guardian to ac-
count for and invest funds of
estate ....... .. ... .. .....
To be subject to order and control
of court; power of court to
enforce orders as to
Issues to Courts of Law:
Exceptions and appeal..........
On deeth of party court may ad-
mit as party devisee, heir
executor or administrator of
deceased party .............
Right of removal...............
Time for appeal................
Judges:
Adjournment from time to time
in “province” of one judge..
Attorneys’ misconduct; powers of
judges to restrain...........
Compensation of judges

Art.

93

93

93

93
93

93

93

93
93
93
93

93
93
93

93

93
93

93

93

93
75

3949

Sec.

194

195

177

182
184

183

175

176
189
169
201

253
254
253

253

180
12

251

.251

226
111

241

20-23
238,239



