	Art.	Sec.		Art.	$\mathbf{Sec.}$
Orphans' Courts—Cont'd:			Orphans' Courts—Cont'd:		
Guardian and Ward—Cont'd:			Guardian and Ward—Cont'd:		
Investments of moneys of ward's		1	Revocation of guardianship on		
estate; powers of orphans'			application of guardian, ap-		
$\operatorname{court}\!$			pointment of new guardian—		
Investments, court to approve			Cont'd:		
investments	93	180	Delivery of property of ward to		
To be made in name of ward;			new guardian; penalty for	00	101
how transferable	93	181	failure	93	194
Irregularly appointed guardian, to			Liability of such guardian after		
account for money received;		400	revocation, revocation not to		
bond liable therefor on suit	93	198	take effect until new guardian	00	105
Money of ward; investment of	93	178	qualifies	93	195
Mother may appoint by will	93	156	Sale of real estate or ground rents,		
Mother—When may institute suit		4.55	when; court to approve pro-	93	177
for tort against child	93	157	ceedings		111
Non-Resident Guardian of Non-			valid; revocation of letters		
Resident Infant:			for unauthorized sale	93	182
Bond of, where any person is			Not to apply to guardian under		102
entitled to a remainder or			will authorizing sales	93	184
reversionary interest in	93	207	Revocation to extend only to		101
property	90	201	offending guardian if more		
Proceedings in such cases; bond required; condition of			than one granted letters		183
bond; penalty; recording			Sale of specific chattels for cash or		
of; certified copy of evi-			on credit; bond of purchaser;		
dence; judgment thereon		208	proceedings	93	175
Enforcement of order on peti-		-00	Sale or lease of wards' leasehold		
tion of		209	property; investment of pro-		
In what courts petition shall be			ceeds and accounting for		
presented; how determined		206	rent; court to approve pro-		
Payment of legacy, bequest			ceedings	93	176
moneys, etc., to; when and			Suit on bond of guardian for fail-		
how to be made		203	ure to account		189
Petition of such guardian to)		Waste prohibited		169
pursue assets in this state;	i		Waste upon ward's estate; sum-		
bond		202	mary proceedings of orphans'		001
Petition to be verified by affi-			court to arrest; penalty	93	201
davit; certificate of suffici-		20.5	Inventory:		
ency of guardian's bond		205	Additional to cover omitted assets on order of court		253
Powers, reciprocity		202, 211	Issues to court of law allowed in		200
Substance of petition to be			such cases		254
filed; certified copies of		204	Penalty for failure to return ad-		201
papers to be filed therewith.		204	ditional inventory		253
When to take and sue for prop-		202	When court shall order addi-		
erty of infant in this state		202	tional inventory to compre-		
When no non-resident guardian of non-resident infant; ap-			hend omitted assets		253
pointment of guardian in			Investments:		
this state; where appointed			Moneys of ward's estate; powers.	. 93	180
bond required		210	Of moneys under direction of	. 93	12
Payments to guardian irregu-			Powers of court to require admin-		
larly appointed valid		197	istrator or guardian to ac-		
Powers over relative to requiring			count for and invest funds of		
counter security		3	estate		251
Power to remove; grounds of such		_	To be subject to order and control		
removal		246	of court; power of court to		051
Profits and increase of estate to			enforce orders as to	. 93	, 251
be accounted for by guardian			Exceptions and appeal	. 5	5
when hable for decrease		173	On death of party court may ad-		υ
Rents of real estate of infant dy			mit as party devisee, heir		
ing; how accounted for and	_		executor or administrator of		
distributed		171	deceased party		226
Revocation of guardianship on ap	_		Right of removal	. 75	111
plication of guardian; ap			Time for appeal		7
pointment of new guardian.		193	Judges:	-	
Appointment of new guardian			Adjournment from time to time	е	
failure of retiring guardian to			in "province" of one judge.	. 93	241
deliver property; compulsory	y		Attorneys' misconduct; powers of	f	
delivery by attachment and			judges to restrain	. 10	20-23
sequestration: suit on bond.	. 93	196	Compensation of judges	Q3	238 230